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Preliminary P-19

# Pilot Licence

Saturday, June 30th, 2018
Calibration Flight P-19

1 FORSTER Robert GER-3795

2 KAISER Stefan LIE-438

3 SIDORTSOV Oleh UKR-735

4 YEGUIAYAN Jean-Michel Frau-741

5 CANTU Alberto GER-3956

6 ANDRES Felix SUI-12676

7 WETZEL Gregor GER-210530

8 POEKER Philippe LUX-6801

9 SCHÜRMANN Philipp SUI-12021

10 LENAERTS Jozef BEL-13640

11 SHILOV Igor RUS-01509

12 CADUFF Georg SUI-1169

13 LENAERTS Francois BEL-13639

Calibration Flight P-19

14 NURILA Lassi FIN-4702

15 SCHUMACHER Reto SUI-46545

16 MALACIOGLU Viken BEL-7024

17 PRUEFER Raphael GER-4222

18 VAVALA Francesco ITA-15217

19 NIKLASS Christian GER-3662

20 MAST Peter SUI-9902

21 HAASE Peter GER-3445

22 PALMER Andrew NZL-155

23 MAKAROV Valerii UKR-101

24 HOLZAPFEL Peter GER-248

25 SCHENK Hannes ITA-15301

26 KOROLOV Artem UKR-771

27 SILSBY Arthur GBR-81896

28 VALENTA Milan CZE 14-57

29 TRUMPP Robin GER-1339

30 BAUTZ Stefan GER-2692

31 AMREIN Adrian SUI-45529

32 RUBIN Marc SUI-38562

33 WALTRITSCH Dietmar AUT-2400390006

34 BUSCH Carsten GER-90373

35 HÄNSLI Moritz SUI-11570

36 ALBERT Peter GER-1984

37 SCHÜRMANN Alois SUI-243655

38 BEN ISRAEL Yuval ISR-417585

39 ZEINER Markus AUT-3400170046

40 HIRSCH Robert GER-3775

41 MATTI Sandro SUI-49301

42 PANZANINI Alessandro ITA-15847

43 STUDER Hansjörg SUI-11375

44 LUMM Maurice GER-3724

45 BEN AMI Omer ISR-4101162

46 BOSSHARD Matthias SUI-5306

47 VERONELLI Sandro SUI-62499

48 MATT Wolfgang LIE-11

49 KISTLER Hermann SUI-145387

50 HEINDEL Alex NOR-100814

Ju
d

ge
 B

 -
 R

o
u

n
d

 1
Ju

d
ge

 A
 -

 R
o

u
n

d
 1

Ju
d

ge
 B

 -
 R

o
u

n
d

 2
Ju

d
ge

 A
 -

 R
o

u
n

d
 1



52. Int. Freundschaftsfliegen F3A

2018 - Starting order page 2

Preliminary P-19

# Pilot Licence

26 KOROLOV Artem UKR-771

25 SCHENK Hannes ITA-15301

24 HOLZAPFEL Peter GER-248

23 MAKAROV Valerii UKR-101

22 PALMER Andrew NZL-155

21 HAASE Peter GER-3445

20 MAST Peter SUI-9902

19 NIKLASS Christian GER-3662

18 VAVALA Francesco ITA-15217

17 PRUEFER Raphael GER-4222

16 MALACIOGLU Viken BEL-7024

15 SCHUMACHER Reto SUI-46545

14 NURILA Lassi FIN-4702

13 LENAERTS Francois BEL-13639

12 CADUFF Georg SUI-1169

11 SHILOV Igor RUS-01509

10 LENAERTS Jozef BEL-13640

9 SCHÜRMANN Philipp SUI-12021

8 POEKER Philippe LUX-6801

7 WETZEL Gregor GER-210530

6 ANDRES Felix SUI-12676

5 CANTU Alberto GER-3956

4 YEGUIAYAN Jean-Michel Frau-741

3 SIDORTSOV Oleh UKR-735

2 KAISER Stefan LIE-438

1 FORSTER Robert GER-3795

Sunday, July 1st, 2018
50 HEINDEL Alex NOR-100814

49 KISTLER Hermann SUI-145387

48 MATT Wolfgang LIE-11

47 VERONELLI Sandro SUI-62499

46 BOSSHARD Matthias SUI-5306

45 BEN AMI Omer ISR-4101162

44 LUMM Maurice GER-3724

43 STUDER Hansjörg SUI-11375

42 PANZANINI Alessandro ITA-15847

41 MATTI Sandro SUI-49301

40 HIRSCH Robert GER-3775

39 ZEINER Markus AUT-3400170046

38 BEN ISRAEL Yuval ISR-417585

37 SCHÜRMANN Alois SUI-243655

36 ALBERT Peter GER-1984

35 HÄNSLI Moritz SUI-11570

34 BUSCH Carsten GER-90373

33 WALTRITSCH Dietmar AUT-2400390006

32 RUBIN Marc SUI-38562

31 AMREIN Adrian SUI-45529

30 BAUTZ Stefan GER-2692

29 TRUMPP Robin GER-1339

28 VALENTA Milan CZE 14-57

27 SILSBY Arthur GBR-81896
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